MUNDSTUCKE
FUR KLARINETTE




SORTIMENT
ALMA
WOLFGANG
GUSTAV

FRANZ

JOSEPH

CARL MARIA

HUGO

ALBAN

ANTON

CLARA

WIENER MUNDSTUCKE

OFFNUNG LANGE
0,757
0,761
0,778
0,795
0,797
0,823
0,832
0,864
0,889
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BLATTEMPFEHLUNG

HOLZ

Peter Leuthner Wien
Pilgerstorfer Concerto
Pilgerstorfer Sonata
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e Pilgerstorfer Vienna

KUNSTSTOFF

e Légere Classic Deutsch

Alle Bahnkurven im classic & flexilis Material erhéltlich.

Bohrung: 15,4mm

MAXTON GmbH | Theresianumgasse 11/S1 | 1040 Wien | Osterreich

office@maxton.at | +43 664 9190860



